
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PRODUCT / PROCESS CHANGE INFORMATION

1. PCI basic data

1.1 Company STMicroelectronics International N.V

1.2 PCI No. CRP/24/13832

1.3 Title of PCI D2PAK/H2PAK Carrier tape design robustness improvement

1.4 Product Category Refer to impacted product list

1.5 Issue date 2024-03-05

2. PCI Team

2.1 Contact supplier

2.1.1 Name ROBERTSON HEATHER

2.1.2 Phone +1 8475853058

2.1.3 Email heather.robertson@st.com

2.2 Change responsibility

2.2.1 Process Owner Chiara ZACCHERINI

2.1.2 Corporate Quality Manager Gerard PETIT

3. Change

3.1 Category 3.2 Type of change 3.3 Manufacturing Location

Materials Any indirect material modifications for
shipping products in dimensions, material,
composition, orientation

ST Shenzhen

4. Description of change

Old New

4.1 Description Carrier tape current design (refer to detailed
description with schematic)

Carrier tape new design (refer to detailed
description with schematic)  :
- Add a platform on the pocket bottom : it will
have the better strength than the flat bottom
pocket
- Increase the thickness of the carrier tape from
T=0.30mm to T=0.35mm

4.2 Anticipated Impact on form,fit,
function, quality, reliability or
processability?

Form : No change on product
Fit : No change on product
Function : No change on product
Reliability : No change on product
Processability : No change on product

5. Reason / motivation for change

5.1 Motivation For quality continuous improvement, the design of the carrier tape is enhanced to prevent lead
deformation.

5.2 Customer Benefit QUALITY IMPROVEMENT

6. Marking of parts / traceability of change

6.1 Description Date-code - Internal Traceability

7. Timing / schedule

7.1 Date of qualification results 2024-01-02

7.2 Intended start of delivery 2024-06-03

7.3 Qualification sample available? Upon Request

8. Qualification / Validation

8.1 Description 13832 PCI D2PAK-H2PAK Carrier tape design robustness improvement_W07.pdf



 

 

8.2 Qualification report and
qualification results

Available (see attachment) Issue
Date

2024-03-05

9. Attachments (additional documentations)

13832 Public product.pdf
13832 PCI D2PAK-H2PAK Carrier tape design robustness improvement_W07.pdf

10. Affected parts

10. 1 Current 10.2 New (if applicable)

10.1.1 Customer Part No 10.1.2 Supplier Part No 10.1.2 Supplier Part No

2STBN15D100

ACST1210-7GTR

ACST1235-7GTR

ACST610-8G

ACST610-8GTR

ACST610-8R

ACST830-8GTR

BUB941ZTT4 BUB941ZTT4

FERD20H60CG-TR

FERD20L60CG-TR

FERD30H60CG-TR

FERD30L60CG-TR

FERD30M45CG-TR

FERD40H100SG-TR

FERD40L60CG-TR

FERD40M45CG-TR

FERD40U45CG-TR

FERD60H100CGY-TR

L4940D2T12-TR L4940D2T12-TR

L4940D2T5-TR

497-1170-2-ND L7805ABD2T-TR

L7805ABD2T-TR L7805ABD2T-TR

L7805ACD2T-TR L7805ACD2T-TR

497-1171-2-ND L7805CD2T-TR

L7805CD2T-TR L7805CD2T-TR

L7806ABD2T-TR L7806ABD2T-TR

L7806CD2T-TR L7806CD2T-TR

497-1173-2-ND L7808ABD2T-TR

L7808ABD2T-TR L7808ABD2T-TR

L7808CD2T-TR L7808CD2T-TR

L7809ABD2T-TR L7809ABD2T-TR

L7809CD2T-TR L7809CD2T-TR

L7812ABD2T-TR L7812ABD2T-TR

L7812ACD2T-TR L7812ACD2T-TR

497-1178-2-ND L7812CD2T-TR

L7812CD2T-TR L7812CD2T-TR

L7815ABD2T-TR L7815ABD2T-TR

L7815ACD2T-TR L7815ACD2T-TR

L7815CD2T-TR L7815CD2T-TR

L7824CD2T-TR L7824CD2T-TR

L7905ACD2T-TR L7905ACD2T-TR

497-1214-2-ND L7905CD2T-TR



L7905CD2T-TR L7905CD2T-TR

497-1215-2-ND L7912CD2T-TR

L7912CD2T-TR L7912CD2T-TR

497-3419-2-ND LD1085D2M-R

LD1085D2M-R LD1085D2M-R

LD1085D2M18R LD1085D2M18R

LD1085D2M25R LD1085D2M25R

LD1085D2M33R LD1085D2M33R

LD1085D2T-R LD1085D2T-R

497-1222-2-ND LD1085D2T33R

LD1085D2T33R LD1085D2T33R

LD1086D2M33TR LD1086D2M33TR

LD1086D2MTR LD1086D2MTR

LD1086D2T18TR LD1086D2T18TR

497-1224-2-ND LD1086D2T33TR

LD1086D2T33TR LD1086D2T33TR

497-1225-2-ND LD1086D2T50TR

LD1086D2T50TR LD1086D2T50TR

497-3566-2-ND LD1086D2TTR

LD1086D2TTR LD1086D2TTR

LD29300P2MTR LD29300P2MTR

LDP01-26AY

LDP01-28AY

LDP01-30AY

LDP01-33AY

LDP01-35AY

LDP01-39AY

LDP01-42AY

LDP01-47AY

LDP01-50AY

LDP01-56AY

LDP01-68AY

LDP01-82AY

LM217D2T-TR LM217D2T-TR

497-1571-2-ND LM317D2T-TR

LM317D2T-TR LM317D2T-TR

MJB44H11T4-A

SCT011H75G3AG

SCT040H65G3AG

SCT20N120H

SCT30N120H

SCTH100N65G2-7AG

SCTH35N65G2V-7

SCTH35N65G2V-7AG

SCTH40N120G2V-7

SCTH40N120G2V7AG

SCTH70N120G2V-7

SCTH90N65G2V-7

STB100N10F7

STB100N6F7

STB10LN80K5



STB10N60M2

STB10N95K5

STB10NK60ZT4

STB11N65M5

STB11NM60T4

STB11NM80T4

STB120N4F6

STB120N4LF6

STB120NF10T4

STB12NK80ZT4

STB12NM50T4

STB13007DT4

STB130N6F7

STB13N60M2

STB13N80K5

STB13NM60N

STB140NF55T4

STB140NF75T4

STB14NK60ZT4

STB14NM50N

STB150NF55T4

STB155N3LH6

STB15N80K5

STB160N75F3

STB16NF06LT4

STB17N80K5

STB18N60DM2

STB18N60M2

STB18N60M6

STB18N65M5

STB18NF25

STB18NF30

STB18NM80

STB19NF20

STB20N65M5

STB20N90K5

STB20N95K5

STB20NM50FDT4

STB20NM50T4

STB21N65M5

STB21N90K5

STB23N80K5

STB23NM50N

STB23NM60ND

STB24N60DM2

STB24N60M2

STB24N60M6

STB24N65M2

STB24NM60N

STB25N80K5

STB26N60M2



STB26NM60N

STB270N4F3

STB28N60DM2

STB28N60M2

STB28N65M2

STB28NM50N

STB28NM60ND

STB30N65DM6AG

STB30N65M2AG

STB30N65M5

STB30N80K5

STB30NF20

STB30NF20L

STB31N65M5

STB32N65M5

STB32NM50N

STB33N60DM2

STB33N60DM6

STB33N60M2

STB33N65M2

STB34N50DM2AG

STB34N65M5

STB34NM60N

STB34NM60ND

STB35N60DM2

STB35N65DM2

STB35N65M5

STB36N60M6

STB36NM60N

STB37N60DM2AG

STB38N65M5

STB40N60M2

STB40NF10LT4

STB40NF20

STB41N40DM6AG

STB42N60M2-EP

STB42N65M5

STB43N65M5

STB45N30M5

STB45N40DM2AG

STB45N50DM2AG

STB45N60DM2AG

STB45N65M5

STB46N30M5

STB46NF30

STB47N50DM6AG

STB47N60DM6AG

STB55NF06LT4

STB55NF06T4

STB57N65M5

STB5N80K5



STB60NF06LT4

STB60NF06T4

STB6N60M2

STB6N80K5

STB6NK90ZT4

STB75NF20

STB75NF75LT4

STB7ANM60N

STB7NK80ZT4

STB80N20M5

STB80N4F6AG

STB80NF10T4

STB80NF55-06T4

STB80NF55-08AG

STB80NF55L-06T4

STB85NF55LT4

STB85NF55T4

STB8N65M5

STB8N90K5

STB9NK80Z

STBR3008G2Y-TR

STBR3012G2-TR

STBR3012G2Y-TR

STGB10H60DF

STGB10M65DF2

STGB10NB40LZT4

STGB10NC60KDT4

STGB15H60DF

STGB15M65DF2

STGB18N40LZT4

STGB19NC60HDT4

STGB19NC60KDT4

STGB20H60DF

STGB20H65DFB2

STGB20M65DF2

STGB20N40LZ

STGB20N45LZAG

STGB20NB41LZT4

STGB25N40LZAG

STGB30H60DFB

STGB30M65DF2

STGB30V60DF

STGB3NC120HDT4

STGB40H65FB

STGB40V60F

STGB5H60DF

STGB7H60DF

STGH30H65DFB-2AG

STH10N80K5-2AG

STH12N120K5-2

STH13N120K5-2AG



STH140N8F7-2

STH145N8F7-2AG

STH150N10F7-2

STH160N4LF6-2

STH170N8F7-2

STH180N10F3-2

STH200N10WF7-2

STH22N95K5-2AG

STH240N10F7-2

STH240N10F7-6

STH240N75F3-6

STH270N8F7-2

STH270N8F7-6

STH275N8F7-2AG

STH275N8F7-6AG

STH290N4F6-2AG

STH290N4F6-6AG

STH2N120K5-2AG

STH30N65DM6-7AG

STH310N10F7-2

STH310N10F7-6

STH315N10F7-2

STH315N10F7-6

STH320N4F6-6

STH3N150-2

STH410N4F7-2AG

STH410N4F7-6AG

STH47N60DM6-2AG

STH6N95K5-2

STPS10150CG-TR

STPS10170CG-TR

STPS10H100CG-TR

STPS10L25G-TR

STPS10L40CG-TR

STPS1545CG-TR

STPS16170CG-TR

STPS16H100CG-TR

STPS20150CG-TR

STPS20170CG-TR

STPS20200CG-TR

STPS2045CG-TR

STPS2045CGY-TR

STPS20H100CG

497-2457-2-ND STPS20H100CG-TR

STPS20H100CGY-TR

STPS20L15G-TR

STPS20L25CG

STPS20L45CG-TR

STPS20L60CG-TR

STPS20L60CGY-TR

STPS20M100SG-TR



STPS20M60SG-TR

STPS2545CG-TR

STPS30150CG-TR

STPS30170CG-TR

STPS3030CG-TR

STPS3045CG-TR

STPS3045CGY-TR

STPS30H60CG-TR

STPS30H60CGY-TR

STPS30L30CG-TR

STPS30L45CG-TR

STPS30L60CG-TR

STPS30M60SG-TR

STPS30SM100SG-TR

STPS30SM60SG-TR

497-3527-5-ND STPS40150CG

497-3754-2-ND STPS40150CG-TR

STPS40170CG-TR

STPS40170CGY-TR

497-3528-2-ND STPS40L45CG-TR

STPS40L45CGY-TR

STPS40M80CG-TR

STPS41H100CG

STPS41H100CG-TR

STPS41H100CGY-TR

STPS41L30CG-TR

STPS41L45CG-TR

STPS41L60CG-TR

STPS5045SG-TR

STPS745G-TR

STPS8H100G-TR

STPSC10065G2-TR

STPSC10065GY-TR

STPSC10H065G-TR

STPSC10H065G2-TR

STPSC10H065GY-TR

STPSC10H12G-TR

STPSC10H12G2-TR

STPSC10H12G2Y-TR

STPSC10H12GY-TR

STPSC12065G-TR

STPSC12065G2-TR

STPSC12065G2Y-TR

STPSC12065GY-TR

STPSC15H12G2-TR

STPSC15H12G2Y-TR

STPSC20065GY-TR

STPSC20H12G-TR

STPSC20H12GY-TR

STPSC6H065G-TR

STPSC8H065G-TR



STPSC8H065G2Y-TR

STTH1002CG-TR

STTH1002CGY-TR

STTH10R04G-TR

497-3814-5-ND STTH12R06G

STTH12R06G-TR

STTH1512G

STTH1512G-TR

STTH1512GY-TR

STTH15L06G-TR

STTH15RQ06G-TR

STTH15RQ06G2-TR

STTH15RQ06G2Y-TR

STTH15RQ06GY-TR

STTH1602CG-TR

STTH1602CGY-TR

STTH16L06CG-TR

STTH16L06CGY-TR

STTH16R04CG-TR

497-3761-2-ND STTH2002CG-TR

STTH2002G-TR

STTH2003CG-TR

STTH2003CGY-TR

STTH20R04G-TR

497-3550-5-ND STTH3002CG

497-3775-2-ND STTH3002CG-TR

STTH3002G-TR

STTH3010GY-TR

STTH30L06CG-TR

STTH30L06G-TR

STTH30L06GY-TR

STTH30R03CG-TR

STTH30R04G

STTH30R04G-TR

STTH30RQ06G-TR

STTH30RQ06G2-TR

STTH30RQ06G2Y-TR

STTH30RQ06GY-TR

STTH802G-TR

497-4417-2-ND STTH803G-TR

STTH806G-TR

STTH810G-TR

STTH810GY-TR

STTH812G-TR

497-3763-2-ND STTH8L06G-TR

STTH8R04G-TR

STTH8R06G-TR

STTH8R06GY-TR

TN3050H-12GY-TR

TN4050HP-12G2YTR

TN4050HP-12GY-TR



VN750B5TR-E

VN820B5TR-E

VN920B5HTR-E

VN920B5TR-E

VNB10N07TR-E

VNB14NV04TR-E

VNB20N07TR-E

VNB35N07TR-E

VNB35NV04TR-E

ACST1210-7G

STB100NF04T4

STB14N80K5

STB200NF03T4

STB76NF75

STB9NK60ZT4

STB9NK90Z

STGB30H60DLLFBAG

STGB6M65DF2

STGB8NC60KDT4

STH12N120K5-2AG

STH260N6F6-2

STPSC20H12G2-TR



 
IMPORTANT NOTICE – PLEASE READ CAREFULLY 

 
Subject to any contractual arrangement in force with you or to any industry standard implemented by us, STMicroelectronics 
NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and 
improvements to ST products and/or to this document at any time without notice. Purchasers should obtain the latest relevant 
information on ST products before placing orders. ST products are sold pursuant to ST’s terms and conditions of sale in place 
at the time of order acknowledgement. 

 
Purchasers are solely responsible for the choice, selection, and use of ST products and ST assumes no liability for 
application assistance or the design of Purchasers’ products. 

 
No license, express or implied, to any intellectual property right is granted by ST herein. 

 
Resale of ST products with provisions different from the information set forth herein shall void any warranty granted by ST for 
such product. 

 
ST and the ST logo are trademarks of ST. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners. 

 

Information in this document supersedes and replaces information previously supplied in any prior versions of this document. 

 
© 2022 STMicroelectronics – All rights reserved 

 



Public Products List

 

 

 

 

 

Publict Products are off the shelf products. They are not dedicated to specific customers, they are available through ST Sales team,

or Distributors, and visible on ST.com

PCI  Title : D2PAK/H2PAK Carrier tape design robustness improvement

PCI  Reference : CRP/24/13832

Subject : Public Products List

Dear Customer,

Please find below the Standard Public Products List impacted by the change.

STGH30H65DFB-2AG SCTH100N65G2-7AG TN4050HP-12G2YTR

SCTH40N120G2V7AG SCTH60N120G2-7AG STPS41H100CGY-TR

STGB30H60DLLFBAG STTH15RQ06G2Y-TR SCTH100N120G2-AG

TN4050HP-12GY-TR FERD60H100CGY-TR STTH30RQ06G2Y-TR

STH60N099DM9-2AG STTH16L06CGY-TR STB47N60DM6AG

STPS30170CG-TR STH410N4F7-2AG LDP01-56AY

STB34NM60N STB41N40DM6AG STPS41H100CG-TR

STTH802G-TR LD1086D2T18TR STB36N60M6

STGB30H60DFB L7808CD2T-TR STTH30R04G

STB42N65M5 STTH2003CG-TR STB9NK60ZT4

STH315N10F7-6 STB13NM60N STB9NK80Z

STH410N4F7-6AG SCT011H75G3AG STB24N60M6

STTH30L06G-TR STTH16L06CG-TR STPSC10H12GY-TR

STH170N8F7-2 STB30NF20 STB18NM80

STB18N60DM2 SCT027H65G3AG STTH1002CG-TR

STB21N65M5 STB10N60M2 STPS20L45CG-TR

STPSC10H12G-TR STPS40M80CG-TR STB28N60M2

STPS40L45CG-TR STH275N8F7-2AG STB76NF75

STTH10R04G-TR STPS30M60SG-TR STPS20M100SG-TR

STGB4M65DF2 ACST830-8GTR STGB20M65DF2

STPS41L30CG-TR STPS2545CGY-TR STH6N95K5-2

STH270N8F7-6 STPS30L60CG-TR LM317D2T-TR

STB35N65M5 STH140N8F7-2 STTH810G-TR

STPS20150CG-TR STH315N10F7-2 STB18NF25

STPSC10065GY-TR STPS40150CGY-TR STPS10170CG-TR

STB35N60DM2 LDP01-28AY L7805ACD2T-TR

LDP01-68AY STB45N40DM2AG STH240N10F7-6

SCT018H65G3-7 STB36NF06LT4 STPS2545CG-TR

FERD40H100SG-TR FERD40L60CG-TR LDP01-39AY

STPSC8H065G-TR STPS41L60CG-TR FERD30L60CG-TR

STPS30150CG-TR STPS3030CG-TR VNB14NV04TR-E

STPS40150CG-TR STB18N60M6 STTH15RQ06G-TR

L7905ACD2T-TR STB45N30M5 FERD40U45CG-TR

L7912CD2T-TR L7815ACD2T-TR STTH8L06G-TR

STB18N65M5 STTH3002G-TR STPSC10H065G2-TR

STH3N150-2 SCT040H120G3-7 L7815ABD2T-TR



Public Products List 

STB20N95K5 L7805CD2T-TR STH22N95K5-2AG

L7808ABD2T-TR SCT070H120G3-7 STPS3045CG-TR

STH320N4F6-6 STPS20H100CG-TR STGB20H65DFB2

STB32NM50N L7812CD2T-TR STTH8R06G-TR

STH310N10F7-2 STTH15L06G-TR STTH30L06CG-TR

STH275N8F7-6AG STTH2002CG-TR STTH8R04G-TR

SCT025H120G3AG STB23N80K5 STTH803G-TR

STH145N8F7-2AG STB14NM50N STGB30M65DF2

STB35N65DM2 VN750B5TR-E STGB7NC60HDT4

STGB10M65DF2 STPSC20H12G2-TR FERD30H60CG-TR

STB30N80K5 STPS41H100CG L7805ABD2T-TR

STB13N80K5 STPS10150CG-TR STPS30SM100SG-TR

STH47N60DM6-2AG STB6N60M2 STB60NF06LT4

STH240N75F3-6 STB155N3LH6 SCT055H65G3-7

STTH1512GY-TR VN820B5TR-E STTH806G-TR

SCTH60N120G2-7 STTH3002CG STPS20170CG-TR

STH2N120K5-2AG STH200N10WF7-2 STTH12R06G

STB120N4F6 L7812ACD2T-TR STB45N65M5

STPS16170CG-TR STB130N6F7 STPSC20H12GY-TR

STPS20LCD80CG-TR STPS8H100G-TR SCT012H90G3AG

VNB20N07TR-E ACST1210-7GTR STB10N95K5

LDP01-50AY STTH2003CGY-TR STTH12R06G-TR

STGB20H65FB2 STPS2045CGY-TR STTH5R06GY-TR

LDP01-82AY STB22N60DM6 STB85NF55LT4

LD1085D2M33R STH12N120K5-2AG LD1085D2T33R

STPSC20065GY-TR STB26NM60N STBR3012G2Y-TR

STB20N65M5 LDP01-30AY SCT040H65G3AG

STB31N65M5 STPSC15H12G2Y-TR STTH810GY-TR

STGB20H60DF STPSC10H12G2-TR SCT30N120H

STH310N10F7-6 SCTH70N120G2V-7 STB14N80K5

LD1085D2M25R LD29300P2MTR STB28N60DM2

STB12N60DM2AG STB42N60M2-EP STPS30L30CG-TR

STH270N8F7-2 STB47N50DM6AG L4940D2T12-TR

STB33N65M2 STB170NF04 STB9NK90Z

STB80N20M5 STPSC10H12G2Y-TR SCT040H65G3SAG

STTH30R03CG-TR STB37N60DM2AG STB8N90K5

LD1086D2T33TR FERD20L60CG-TR STTH8R06GY-TR

STB15N80K5 STB120N4LF6 STB55NF06LT4

STPS10H100CG-TR STTH30R04G-TR STGB20N40LZ

STTH20R04G-TR LDP01-35AY STB33N60M2

STB34N65M5 STTH3002CG-TR STB20NM60T4

STBR3008G2Y-TR STPS20L60CGY-TR STPS30H60CG-TR

STB30N65DM6AG STPS20L15G-TR L7806CD2T-TR

STPSC10H065GY-TR LD1085D2M18R STB21N90K5

STB75NF20 STB55NF06T4 STB45N50DM2AG

STPSC20H12G2Y-TR STPS2045CG-TR STTH1512G

STPS16H100CG-TR STB10LN80K5 SCT055H65G3AG

STPSC6H065G-TR VN920B5TR-E L7812ABD2T-TR

STPS1545CGY-TR VNB10N07TR-E STH30N65DM6-7AG

STGB19NC60HDT4 STPS30H60CGY-TR STPS20200CG-TR



Public Products List 

LD1086D2TTR STGB5H60DF STPS40L45CGY-TR

STB100N10F7 STB140NF55T4 STPSC10H065G-TR

STH300NH02L-6 STH260N6F6-2 STB75NF75LT4

STB17N80K5 LDP01-26AY STB33N60M6

STB270N4F3 STPS20M60SG-TR STTH1602CG-TR

STB26N60M2 STB16NF06LT4 STGB18N40LZT4

STPS10L25G-TR STPSC12065GY-TR STB45NF06T4

STB24N65M2 STGB10NB40LZT4 STPSC8H065G2Y-TR

STTH2004SG-TR STB33N60DM6 STB6N80K5

L7815CD2T-TR STGB15M65DF2 STH150N10F7-2

STB13N60M2 STB40N60M2 STTH812G-TR

STGB40V60F STB33N60DM2 STB14NK60ZT4

STB11NM60T4 STPSC12065G-TR STGB8NC60KDT4

STB40NF20 STH80N10LF7-2AG STPS40150CG

ACST610-8G STPS41L45CG-TR FERD30M45CG-TR

STTH30RQ06GY-TR SCTH35N65G2V-7AG STGB6M65DF2

STH13N120K5-2AG L7809CD2T-TR LD1086D2M33TR

STB23NM50N STB45N60DM2AG STTH3010GY-TR

STB34N50DM2AG VNB35NV04TR-E ACST1235-7G

LM217D2T-TR FERD20H60CG-TR LD1086D2T50TR

STPS20L25CG L7809ABD2T-TR SCT040H65G3-7

STB100N6F7 STH10N80K5-2AG TN3050H-12GY-TR

STB30N65M5 STPSC15H12G2-TR STB12NM50T4

LD1085D2M-R STGB40H65FB STPS3045CGY-TR

STB85NF55T4 STH240N10F7-2 STTH2002G-TR

STB80NF10T4 STB19NF20 STTH1512G-TR

STB200NF03T4 SCT040H120G3AG STTH30RQ06G2-TR

STB25N80K5 STH12N120K5-2 STGB7H60DF

STB40NF10LT4 STPS20L60CG-TR STGB10H60DF

STPS20H100CGY-TR SCT070H120G3AG LD1085D2T-R

STB46N60M6 STPS40170CGY-TR STB30N65M2AG

STB80N4F6AG STGB19NC60KDT4 STTH1602CGY-TR

ACST1235-7GTR STPSC12065G2-TR STB24NM60N

STGB25N36LZAG STB30NF20L STPS1545CG-TR

STB120NF10T4 STPS5045SG-TR STB28N65M2

STB50N65DM6 STB75NF75T4 STPS40170CG-TR

STGB3NC120HDT4 STB20NM50T4 STGB25N40LZAG

STGB15H60DF STTH1002CGY-TR STB24N60M2

STPS10L40CG-TR STB20N90K5 STPS745G-TR

STPSC10065G2-TR STTH16R04CG-TR STB36NM60N

STB160N75F3 STGB30V60DF STB80NF55-06T

SCT018H65G3AG MJB44H11T4-A SCTH40N120G2V-7

STPS30SM60SG-TR STBR3012G2-TR STPS30L45CG-TR

LDP01-42AY STB46NF30 STB18NF30

L7824CD2T-TR STB6NK90ZT4 STGB20N45LZAG

STTH15RQ06GY-TR STB24N60DM2 SCT020H120G3AG

STB43N65M5 STB60NF06T4 SCTH90N65G2V-7

STB141NF55 STPSC12065G2Y-TR STTH15RQ06G2-TR

STB13007DT4 STB80NF55-08AG VNB35N07TR-E

LDP01-47AY STB5N80K5 L4940D2T5-TR
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STB10NK60ZT4 STB57N65M5 STB11NM80T4

STB46N30M5 STB38N65M5 LD1086D2MTR

ACST1210-7G STB18N60M2 L7806ABD2T-TR

ACST610-8R STPSC20H12G-TR STB12NK80ZT4

STB43N60DM2 SCTH35N65G2V-7 STB80NF55L-06T4

2STBN15D100 STGB10NC60KDT4 SCT20N120H

STB7ANM60N ACST610-8GTR FERD40M45CG-TR

STB28NM50N STB11N65M5 STB150NF55T4

STPS20H100CG STGB14NC60KDT4 STH180N10F3-2

LDP01-33AY STB8N65M5 STTH30L06GY-TR

STH160N4LF6-2 STGB20NB41LZT4 STB32N65M5

STB140NF75T4 STTH30RQ06G-TR L7905CD2T-TR



Public Products List 

 
IMPORTANT NOTICE – PLEASE READ CAREFULLY 

 
Subject to any contractual arrangement in force with you or to any industry standard implemented by us, STMicroelectronics 
NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and 
improvements to ST products and/or to this document at any time without notice. Purchasers should obtain the latest relevant 
information on ST products before placing orders. ST products are sold pursuant to ST’s terms and conditions of sale in place 
at the time of order acknowledgement. 

 
Purchasers are solely responsible for the choice, selection, and use of ST products and ST assumes no liability for 
application assistance or the design of Purchasers’ products. 

 
No license, express or implied, to any intellectual property right is granted by ST herein. 

 
Resale of ST products with provisions different from the information set forth herein shall void any warranty granted by ST for 
such product. 

 
ST and the ST logo are trademarks of ST. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners. 

 

Information in this document supersedes and replaces information previously supplied in any prior versions of this document. 

 
© 2022 STMicroelectronics – All rights reserved 

 


